General Description
DeepCover® embedded security solutions cloak sensitive
data under multiple layers of advanced physical security
to provide the most secure key storage possible.
The DeepCover Secure microcontroller (MAX32510) pro-
vides an interoperable, secure, and cost-effective solution
to build new generations of trusted devices. The MAX32510
includes an Arm® Cortex®-M3 core, 512KB of embed-

Arm and Cortex are registered trademarks of Arm Limited (or
its subsidiaries) in the US and/or elsewhere.
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Click here for production status of specific part numbers.
MAX32510 DeepCover Secure Arm Cortex-M3-Based
Flash Microcontroller
ABRIDGED DATA SHEET
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T =Tape and reel.
Input clock is watched by the MAX32510 security mecha-
nisms. The watchdog supports 16 programmable time
delay periods with prescale values from 216 to 231. For
system clock running at 60MHz, a maximum timeout
delay of 35s is supported.
JTAG Port
The JTAG interface is used for code loading, ICE debug
activities and for control of Boundary Scan activities.
The ordering information section contains unique part
numbers for devices with the JTAG interface enabled or
disabled. Devices with the JTAG interface enabled are
used during application development and debugging.
Devices with the JTAG interface disabled prevent access
to the debugging interface and should be used in mass
production. For more Information, refer to the Secure
ROM User Guide.
Additional Documentation
Designers must have the following documents to fully use
all the features of this device. This data sheet contains
pin descriptions, feature overviews, and electrical specifi-
cations. Errata sheets contain deviations from published
specifications. User guides contain detailed descriptions
of device features and peripherals from a programming
perspective.
● This MAX32510 data sheet, which contains electrical/
timing specifications, package information, and pin
descriptions.
● The MAX32510 revision-specific errata sheet.
● The MAX32510 User Guide, which contains detailed
information and programming guidelines for core fea-
tures and peripherals.
Development and Technical Support
Technical support is available at
PART PIN-PACKAGE ICE
MAX32510-DPS+ 68 TQFN
(8mm x 8mm, 0.40mm pitch)
No
MAX32510-DPS+T 68 TQFN
(8mm x 8mm, 0.40mm pitch)
No
MAX32510-BNJ+ 68 TQFN
(8mm x 8mm, 0.40mm pitch)
Yes
MAX32510-BNS+ 68 TQFN
(8mm x 8mm, 0.40mm pitch)
No
MAX32510-BNS+T 68 TQFN
(8mm x 8mm, 0.40mm pitch)